12054 Miramar Parkway Miramar Florida U.S.A.-33025
Phone : (954) 391-8716, (954) 391-8729
E-mail: info@asmoh.us  Website: www.asmoh.us
CATALOG
USA INC
CONTENT
12054 Miramar Parkway Miramar Florida U.S.A.-33025
E-mail: info@asmoh.us   Website: www.asmoh.us

Reduces potential for vessel trauma.
Large inner lumen and ultra-thin wall
Ensures high ow rate of contrast medical.
Reinforced shaft
Can resist up to 1200psi pressure and maintain exibility.
Inner Lumen Sizes
4F  0.042”(1.07mm)
5F  0.046”(1.17mm)
6F  0.054”(1.37mm)
7F  0.064”(1.62mm)
Maximum guidewire size: 0.038”/0.97mm
Maximum pressure:1200psi/83bar
Color hub for easy indentication
37
CARDIOLOGY CATHETERS
ACJL355F1100 5 0.046"/1.17mm 100cm JL3.5*5F
ACJL355F1125 5 0.046"/1.17mm 125cm JL3.5*5F
ACJL405F1100 5 0.046"/1.17mm 100cm JL4.0*5F
ACJL405F1125 5 0.046"/1.17mm 125cm JL4.0*5F
ACJL405F1130 5 0.046"/1.17mm 130cm JL4.0*5F
ACJL455F1100 5 0.046"/1.17mm 100cm JL4.5*5F
ACJL505F1100 5 0.046"/1.17mm 100cm JL5.0*5F
ACJL505F1125 5 0.046"/1.17mm 125cm JL5.0*5F
ACJL605F1100 5 0.046"/1.17mm 100cm JL6.0*5F
ACJL605F1125 5 0.046"/1.17mm 125cm JL6.0*5F
ACJL356F1100 6 0.054"/1.37mm 100cm JL3.5*6F
ACJL356F1125 6 0.054"/1.37mm 125cm JL3.5*6F
ACJL406F1100 6 0.054"/1.37mm 100cm JL4.0*6F
ACJL406F1125 6 0.054"/1.37mm 125cm JL4.0*6F
ACJL456F1100 6 0.054"/1.37mm 100cm JL4.5*6F
ACJL506F1100 6 0.054"/1.37mm 100cm JL5.0*6F
ACJL506F1125 6 0.054"/1.37mm 125cm JL5.0*6F
ACJL606F1100 6 0.054"/1.37mm 100cm JL6.0*6F
ACJL606F1125 6 0.054"/1.37mm 125cm JL6.0*6F
100cmACJL357F1100 7 0.064"/1.62mm JL3.5*7F
100cmACJL407F1100 7 0.064"/1.62mm JL4.0*7F
100cmACJL457F1100 7 0.064"/1.62mm JL4.5*7F
100cmACJL507F1100 7 0.064"/1.62mm JL5.0*7F
ACJL607F1100 7 0.064"/1.62mm 100cm JL6.0*7F
ACJL354F1100 4 0.042"/1.07mm JL3.5*4F100cm
ACJL404F1100 4 0.042"/1.07mm JL4.0*4F100cm
ACJL504F1100 4 0.042"/1.07mm JL5.0*4F100cm
ACJL604F1100 4 0.042"/1.07mm JL6.0*4F100cm
Catalog
Number
French
Size
Inner Diameter
inch/mm
Length
cm Model
JUDKINS LEFT(JL)
Recommended guide wire is 0.038” (0.97mm)
JL3.5
JL4.0
JL4.5
JL5.0
JL6.5
ACJL354F1100              4  0.042"/1.07mm           100cm                      JL3.5*4F
ACJL404F1100              4  0.042"/1.07mm            100cm                      JL4.0*4F
ACJL504F1100              4  0.042"/1.07mm            100cm                     JL5.0*4F
ACJL604F1100              4  0.042"/1.07mm            100cm                     JL6.0*4F
V-DC5JL30      5 0.046"/1.17mm        100cm          JL3.0*5F
V-DC5JL35      5  0.046"/1.17mm        100cm          JL3.5*5F
ACJL355F1100              5  0.046"/1.17mm            100cm                     JL3.5*5F
ACJL355F1125              5  0.046"/1.17mm            125cm                     JL3.5*5F
ACJL405F1100               5  0.046"/1.17mm           100cm                     JL4.0*5F
ACJL405F1125              5  0.046"/1.17mm            125cm                     JL4.0*5F
ACJL405F1130              5  0.046"/1.17mm            130cm                     JL4.0*5F
ACJL455F1100              5  0.046"/1.17mm            100cm                    JL4.5*5F
ACJL505F1100              5  0.046"/1.17mm            100cm                    JL5.0*5F
ACJL505F1125              5  0.046"/1.17mm            125cm                  JL5.0*5F
ACJL605F1100              5  0.046"/1.17mm            100cm                    JL6.0*5F
ACJL605F1125              5  0.046"/1.17mm            125cm                   JL6.0*5F
V-DC6JL30      6  0.046"/1.17mm        100cm          JL3.0*6F
V-DC6JL35      6  0.046"/1.17mm        100cm          JL3.5*6F
V-DC6JL40      6  0.046"/1.17mm        100cm          JL4.0*6F
ACJL356F1100              6  0.054"/1.37mm           100cm                      JL3.5*6F
ACJL356F1125              6  0.054"/1.37mm            125cm                      JL3.5*6F
ACJL406F1100              6  0.054"/1.37mm            100cm                     JL4.0*6F
ACJL406F1125              6  0.054"/1.37mm            125cm                    JL4.0*6F
ACJL456F1100              6  0.054"/1.37mm            100cm                    JL4.5*6F
ACJL506F1100              6  0.054"/1.37mm            100cm                    JL5.0*6F
ACJL506F1125              6  0.054"/1.37mm            125cm                    JL5.0*6F
ACJL606F1100              6  0.054"/1.37mm           100cm                    JL6.0*6F
ACJL606F1125              6  0.054"/1.37mm           125cm                    JL6.0*6F
ACJL357F1100              7  0.064"/1.62mm           100cm                     JL3.5*7F
ACJL407F1100              7  0.064"/1.62mm           100cm                     JL4.0*7F
ACJL457F1100              7  0.064"/1.62mm            100cm                    JL4.5*7F
ACJL507F1100              7  0.064"/1.62mm            100cm                   JL5.0*7F
ACJL607F1100              7 0.064"/1.62mm          100cm                     JL6.0*7F
38
Catalog
Number
French
Size
Inner Diameter
inch/mm
Length
cm Model
JUDKINS RIGHT(JR)
Recommended guide wire is 0.038” (0.97mm)
ACJR405F1100 5 0.046"/1.17mm 100cm JR4.0*5F
ACJR405F1125 5 0.046"/1.17mm 125cm JR4.0*5F
ACJR405F1130 5 0.046"/1.17mm 130cm JR4.0*5F
ACJR505F1100 5 0.046"/1.17mm 100cm JR5.0*5F
ACJR505F1125 5 0.046"/1.17mm 125cm JR5.0*5F
ACJR605F1100 5 0.046"/1.17mm 100cm JR6.0*5F
ACJR605F1125 5 0.046"/1.17mm 125cm JR6.0*5F
ACJR356F1100 6 0.054"/1.37mm 100cm JR3.5*6F
ACJR356F1125 6 0.054"/1.37mm 125cm JR3.5*6F
ACJR406F1100 6 0.054"/1.37mm 100cm JR4.0*6F
ACJR406F1125 6 0.054"/1.37mm 125cm JR4.0*6F
ACJR506F1100 6 0.054"/1.37mm 100cm JR5.0*6F
ACJR506F1125 6 0.054"/1.37mm 125cm JR5.0*6F
ACJR606F1100 6 0.054"/1.37mm 100cm JR6.0*6F
ACJR606F1125 6 0.054"/1.37mm 125cm JR6.0*6F
100cmACJR357F1100 7 0.064"/1.62mm JR3.5*7F
100cmACJR407F1100 7 0.064"/1.62mm JR4.0*7F
100cmACJR507F1100 7 0.064"/1.62mm JR5.0*7F
ACJR607F1100 7 0.064"/1.62mm 100cm JR6.0*7F
ACJR354F1100 4 0.042"/1.07mm JR3.5*4F100cm
ACJR404F1100 4 0.042"/1.07mm JR4.0*4F100cm
ACJR504F1100 4 0.042"/1.07mm JR5.0*4F100cm
ACJR604F1100 4 0.042"/1.07mm JR6.0*4F100cm